
Polaris Keith Curtis
Polaris Keith Curtis
Polaris Cole Thomas
Ski-Doo Brooke Long
Arctic Cat Todd Tupper
Polaris Daxson Zollinger

Pro Senior Stock

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo Jackson, WY 1:00.15

2 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo Moxee, WA 1:03.78

3 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID 1:04.91

4 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo Granby, Co 1:09.04

5 47 Jim Marshall Polaris Bloomington, ID 1:12.56

6 10 Brett Jensen Polaris Preston, ID 1:15.13

7 6 Derick Stone Ski-Doo Farr west, UT 1:15.78

8 630 George Youngberg Polaris Estacada, OR 1:19.82

9 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris West Haven, UT 1:22.10

10 37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo Wilson, WY HM 6.5

11 69 Allen Parks Polaris Island Park, ID SC

Pro Master Stock

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 55.71

2 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo Jackson, WY 56.81

3 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo Montpelier, ID 57.51

4 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 58.25

5 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo Thayne, WY 58.39

6 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID 1:01.24

7 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris Fish Haven, ID 1:02.75

8 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo Moxee, WA 1:03.24

9 220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo Idaho Falls, ID 1:04.94

10 312 Michael Baldwin Ski-Doo Wellsville, UT 1:05.67

11 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo Granby, Co 1:06.32

12 321 Kraig Gates Polaris Rock Springs, WY 1:06.36

Women Stock

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID 1:07.09

2 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo Ennis, MT 1:13.36

3 141 Hadley West Polaris Rathdrum, ID 1:13.79

4 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris Moroni, UT 1:34.51

5 606 Amy Perkins Ski-Doo Star Valley Ranch, WY 1:39.05

Queen
Pro Senior King
Semi-Pro King

2024 Final Results

ZBroz Beaver Bash - BLUE LANE
Stock Premier King
Improved Premier King
Mod Premier King
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Semi Pro ProAm Stock

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 56.16

2 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 57.16

3 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo Grand Lake, CO 57.29

4 880 Kase Anderson Polaris Condon, MT 57.32

5 917 Daxson Zollinger Polaris Millville, UT 59.17

6 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris Fish Haven, ID 59.49

7 331 Landon Kellogg Polaris Jackson, WY 1:01.02

8 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris Dillon, MT 1:01.82

9 958c Bradley Stach Ski-Doo Lamont, AB 1:02.93

10 448 Chase Summers Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 1:13.40

11 119 Chance Weight Ski-Doo Bozeman, MT 1:26.01

12 96 Crayden Dillon Ski-Doo Clear Lake, MN SC

Amateurs Stock

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo Wellsville, UT 59.15

2 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo Jackson hole, WY 1:00.34

3 9 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo Sisters, OR 1:00.93

4 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo Afton, WY 1:01.37

5 446 Kade Egan Polaris Idaho falls, ID 1:03.29

6 516 Chance Keddington Arctic Cat Riverton, UT 1:03.53

7 128 Wyatt Steele Polaris Ovid, ID 1:03.76

8 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 1:04.18

9 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo Pinedale, WY 1:05.10

10 694 Gresyn Bottari Ski-Doo Middleton, ID 1:07.44

11 877 Wylie Mackey Ski-Doo Cokeville, WY 1:08.81

12 27a Treyson Olsen Ski-Doo Paradise, UT HM 14.1

Women 700 Stock

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID 1:06.77

2 141 Hadley West Polaris Rathdrum, ID 1:08.13

3 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo Ennis, MT 1:13.26

4 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris Moroni, UT 1:18.28
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Juniors (Age 14-18)

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo Jackson hole, WY 58.78

2 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo Wellsville, UT 59.79

3 9 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo Sisters, OR 1:00.15

4 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 1:00.74

5 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo Pinedale, WY 1:02.91

6 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 1:02.94

7 446 Kade Egan Polaris Idaho falls, ID 1:03.11

8 511 Brock Hunter Ski-doo Wellsville, UT 1:03.69

9 877 Wylie Mackey Ski-Doo Cokeville, WY 1:04.02

10 540 Winston McKee Polaris Polaris, MT 1:05.20

11 12 Tucker Hansen Ski-Doo Pinedale, WY 1:06.27

12 66z Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat Logan, UT 1:07.45

13 333 Ian Brown Ski-Doo Wellsville, UT 1:07.57

14 8 Cort Spencer Polaris Grace, ID 1:10.58

15 67 Carter Payne Arctic cat American Falls, ID 1:11.44

16 225 Deegan Mullen Polaris Soda Springs, ID 1:16.68

17 26 Roper Spencer Polaris Bancroft, ID 1:17.59

18 176 Bowen Summers Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 1:26.10

Juniors (Age 12-13) 

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo Edson, AB 59.43

2 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo Bear River, WY 1:05.83

3 274 Kacen Ellingford Ski-Doo Woodruff, UT 1:08.48

4 723 Conner Goodin Polaris Soda Springs, ID 1:08.99

5 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo Ennis, MT 1:09.47

6 16 Colson Titensor Polaris Auburn, WY 1:11.55

7 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo Montpelier, ID 1:17.85

8 825 Gabe Jorgensen Polaris Alpine, WY 1:18.61

9 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris Bancroft, ID 1:32.19

10 223 Kylie Egan Arctic cat Ammon, ID HM 7.1

Pro Senior Improved

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo Moxee, WA 55.88

2 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo Jackson, WY 56.14

3 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat Fairfield, ID 58.77

4 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID 1:01.79

5 6 Derick Stone Ski-Doo Farr west, UT 1:02.60

6 10 Brett Jensen Polaris Preston, ID 1:03.27

7 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo Cascade, ID 1:05.32

8 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris West Haven, UT 1:06.60

9 47 Jim Marshall Polaris Bloomington, ID 1:08.95

10 37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo Wilson, WY 1:10.53

11 630 George Youngberg Polaris Estacada, OR 1:28.20

12 69 Allen Parks Polaris Island Park, ID HM 6.5
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Pro Master Improved

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo Jackson, WY 54.85

2 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris Fish Haven, ID 55.10

3 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo Montpelier, ID 55.98

4 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo Thayne, WY 56.46

5 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat Fairfield, ID 57.04

6 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 57.51

7 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 57.68

8 220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo Idaho Falls, ID 59.54

9 321 Kraig Gates Polaris Rock Springs, WY 1:01.57

10 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris West Haven, UT 1:01.85

11 47 Jim Marshall Polaris Bloomington, ID 1:03.61

12 252 Cole Willford Polaris Fruita, CO 1:06.40

Women Improved

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID 1:05.17

2 141 Hadley West Polaris Rathdrum, ID 1:06.19

3 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo Ennis, MT 1:09.15

4 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris Moroni, UT 1:14.90

5 606 Amy Perkins Ski-Doo Star Valley Ranch, WY 1:23.63

Semi-Pro ProAm Imp

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 917 Daxson Zollinger Polaris Millville, UT 54.98

2 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 55.84

3 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo Victor, ID 55.85

4 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 55.920

5 049x Zeb Miller Ski-Doo Bozeman, MT 55.923

6 96 Crayden Dillon Ski-Doo Clear Lake, MN 56.55

7 880 Kase Anderson Polaris Condon, MT 57.73

8 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo Grand Lake, CO 58.30

9 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris Fish Haven, ID 58.44

10 802 Caden Morrisroe Polaris Dillon, MT 59.61

11 448 Chase Summers Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 1:00.15

12 331 Landon Kellogg Polaris Jackson, WY 1:01.83

Amateurs Improved

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 9 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo Sisters, OR 58.81

2 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo Wellsville, UT 59.03

3 66z Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat Logan, UT 59.73

4 516 Chance Keddington Arctic Cat Riverton, UT 1:01.11

5 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo Pinedale, WY 1:01.18

6 446 Kade Egan Polaris Idaho falls, ID 1:01.21

7 128 Wyatt Steele Polaris Ovid, ID 1:01.39

8 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo Jackson hole, WY 1:01.43

9 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo Afton, WY 1:01.76

10 877 Wylie Mackey Ski-Doo Cokeville, WY 1:02.53

11 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 1:03.09

12 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 1:03.12

13 911 Brady Ritchie Ski-Doo Idaho Falls, ID 1:07.57

14 878 Shawn Peterson Polaris Soda Springs, ID SC
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Semi-Pro ProAm Modified

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 917 Daxson Zollinger Polaris Millville, UT 54.45

2 456 Lucas Conger Ski-Doo Grand Lake, CO 54.55

3 435 Harper Handsaker Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 54.65

4 701 Jhett Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 55.63

5 24 Garrett Tomb Ski-Doo Victor, ID 56.20

6 168 Tregen Phelps Polaris Fish Haven, ID 56.81

7 880 Kase Anderson Polaris Condon, MT 57.04

8 96 Crayden Dillon Ski-Doo Clear Lake, MN 57.73

9 049x Zeb Miller Ski-Doo Bozeman, MT 58.07

10 448 Chase Summers Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 59.49

11 119 Chance Weight Ski-Doo Bozeman, MT 1:00.08

12 692 Emmett Mackey Ski-Doo Cokeville, WY 1:00.91

Pro Senior Mod

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat Fairfield, ID 56.56

2 108 Shad Free Ski-Doo Jackson, WY 56.99

3 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo Moxee, WA 58.22

4 6 Derick Stone Ski-Doo Farr west, UT 1:01.87

5 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo Cascade, ID 1:02.21

6 229 Sam Conger Ski-Doo Granby, Co 1:02.54

7 47 Jim Marshall Polaris Bloomington, ID 1:04.538

8 55 Justin Nielsen Polaris West Haven, UT 1:04.539

9 630 George Youngberg Polaris Estacada, OR 1:05.25

10 10 Brett Jensen Polaris Preston, ID 1:06.30

11 37 Scott Neison Ski-Doo Wilson, WY 1:10.13

12 529 Scott Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID HM 14.8

Amateur Modified

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 66z Brody Zollinger Arctic Cat Logan, UT 58.67

2 390 Tayson Stoker Ski-Doo Afton, WY 58.90

3 512 Matthew Baldwin Ski-Doo Wellsville, UT 59.59

4 245 Jayden Pancheri Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 1:00.02

5 712 Mason Erwin Ski-Doo Pinedale, WY 1:00.57

6 82 Rocco Neison Ski-Doo Jackson hole, WY 1:01.03

7 516 Chance Keddington Arctic Cat Riverton, UT 1:01.08

8 552 Zach Wiley Ski-Doo Afton, WY 1:01.95

9 128 Wyatt Steele Polaris Ovid, ID 1:02.54

10 71 Jarett Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 1:02.81

11 188 Stetson Long Ski-Doo Soda Springs, ID 1:03.59

12 12 Tucker Hansen Ski-Doo Pinedale, WY 1:03.67

13 911 Brady Ritchie Ski-Doo Idaho Falls, ID 1:07.01

14 9 Marcus Boyd Ski-Doo Sisters, OR HM 8.7
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Pro Master Modified

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 235 Trent Handsaker Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 52.47

2 169 Dolan Phelps Polaris Fish Haven, ID 53.84

3 789 Greg Dana Ski-Doo Thayne, WY 54.47

4 109 Justin Jacobson Ski-Doo Montpelier, ID 54.81

5 252 Cole Willford Polaris Fruita, CO 56.45

6 107 Danny Johnson Ski-Doo Kamas, UT 56.48

7 220 Mitch Sherman Ski-Doo Idaho Falls, ID 56.69

8 30 Todd Tupper Arctic Cat Fairfield, ID 56.88

9 206 Brad Sharp Ski-Doo Moxee, WA 57.43

10 101 Dustin Pancheri Polaris Idaho Falls, ID 1:02.96

11 115 Faron Gilbert Ski-Doo Cascade, ID 1:03.41

12 321 Kraig Gates Polaris Rock Springs, WY HM 10.1

Womens Modified  

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 141 Hadley West Polaris Rathdrum, ID 1:05.24

2 519 Brooke Long Ski-Doo Spirit Lake, ID 1:06.59

3 123 Iyla Edwards Ski-Doo Ennis, MT 1:07.44

4 17 Brinley Bailey Polaris Moroni, UT 1:18.57

5 606 Amy Perkins Ski-Doo Star Valley Ranch, WY 1:30.27

Juniors 2nd (Age 12-13)

BIB NAME SLED CITY, ST TIME

1 140 Brock Kehler Ski-Doo Edson, AB 59.55

2 237 Tucker Ellingford Ski-Doo Bear River, WY 1:04.50

3 222 Keyser Edwards Ski-Doo Ennis, MT 1:07.61

4 723 Conner Goodin Polaris Soda Springs, ID 1:07.88

5 274 Kacen Ellingford Ski-Doo Woodruff, UT 1:08.07

6 777 Tryg Jacobson Ski-Doo Montpelier, ID 1:08.68

7 825 Gabe Jorgensen Polaris Alpine, WY 1:18.23

8 16 Colson Titensor Polaris Auburn, WY 1:19.36

9 129 Cooper Spencer Polaris Bancroft, ID 1:24.28

10 223 Kylie Egan Arctic cat Ammon, ID HM 6.0
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